

Sara Omundson Jared Larsen *Co-Chairs*

IBHC Meeting Agenda

April 25, 2025 9 a.m. – 11 a.m.

Location: Idaho Supreme Court, Lincoln Room (basement level)

Livestream: https://www.youtube.com/@idahobehavioralhealthcounc3300

AGENDA

*Action Item

Welcome Jared Larson, Co-Chair *Approve Minutes from Oct. 18, 2024 Meeting Jared Larsen, Co-Chair Introductions Co-Chairs **Review of IBHC Vision and Guiding Principles** Co-Chairs **About the IBHC** Co-Chairs 2024-2028 IBHC Strategic Plan Implementation Cheryl Foster Introduce Implementation Team Chairs **Team Chairs Additional Business** Jared Larsen, Co-Chair Reschedule June 13 meeting to June 20 Adjourn Jared Larsen, Co-Chair